MSCU01M Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2024-12-23  Rev:6    MSCU01M Series – EC Notes  1
MSCU01M Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 1W, Reinforced Insulation, Medical Safety
Features
►Industrial Standard SMD Package
►Unregulated Output Voltage

>2.5mm 250℃ 245℃ 245℃
Date:2024-12-23  Rev:6    MSCU01M Series – EC Notes  23
Part Number Structure
M -01
Output Power
1 Watt
S
Single
Dual
Output Quantity
S:
D:
U M
Application
Medical
SC
Package Type
SMD-14
Output Regulation
Unregulated
05
Input Voltage Range
4.5 VDC~ 5.505:
21.6 VDC~ 26.424:
10.8 VDC~ 13.212:
Output Voltage
05
05:
12:
VDC
VDC
5
12
15: VDC15
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MSCU01M series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MSCU01-05S05M 4,774,882
Hours
MSCU01-05S12M 5,042,214
MSCU01-05S15M 5,239,310
MSCU01-05D12M 5,042,214
MSCU01-05D15M 5,303,730
MSCU01-12S05M 4,771,507
MSCU01-12S12M 4,974,054
MSCU01-12S15M 5,039,132
MSCU01-12D12M 4,974,054
MSCU01-12D15M 5,039,132
MSCU01-24S05M 4,774,937
MSCU01-24S12M 5,042,198
MSCU01-24S15M 5,040,895
MSCU01-24D12M 5,042,198
MSCU01-24D15M 5,040,895
	5V Input Models
	5V Input Models